Event

Doubles

Handicap Singles

Scratch Singles

Southern Nevada USBC
Entry Fee Summary

2023 Doubles Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Division Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees

300
Division A 44 $2,376.00 $176.00
Division B 54 $2,916.00 $216.00
DivisionC 100 $5,400.00 $400.00
Division D 102 $5,508.00 $408.00
Scratch Division E 39 $2,028.00 $312.00
Event subtotals; $18,228.00 $1,512.00

156
Hdcp Singles Div A 36 $936.00 $144.00
Hdcp Singles Div B 25 $650.00 $100.00
Hdcp Singles Div C 42 $1,092.00 $168.00
Hdcp Singles Div D 53 $1,378.00 $212.00
Event subtotals: $4,056.00 $624.00

87
Scratch Singles 87 $2,262.00 $348.00
Event subtotals: $2,262.00 $348.00
Tournament totals: $24,546.00 $2,484.00

Linage Total Fees
$6,600.00 $6,600.00
$2,552.00
$3,132.00
$5,800.00
$5,916.00
$2,340.00

$6,600.00 $26,340.00
$1,080.00
$750.00

$1,260.00
$1,590.00

$0.00 $4,680.00

$2,610.00

$0.00 $2,610.00
$6,600.00 $33,630.00
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