Southern Nevada USBC Entry Fee Summary

2023 Doubles Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

<u>Event</u>	Division	<u>Teams</u>	Prize Fees	Expense Fees	<u>Linage</u>	Total Fees
Doubles		300			\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
	Division A	44	\$2,376.00	\$176.00		\$2,552.00
	Division B	54	\$2,916.00	\$216.00		\$3,132.00
	Division C	100	\$5,400.00	\$400.00		\$5,800.00
	Division D	102	\$5,508.00	\$408.00		\$5,916.00
	Scratch Division E	39	\$2,028.00	\$312.00		\$2,340.00
		Event subtotals:	\$18,228.00	\$1,512.00	\$6,600.00	\$26,340.00
Handicap Singles		156				
	Hdcp Singles Div A	36	\$936.00	\$144.00		\$1,080.00
	Hdcp Singles Div B	25	\$650.00	\$100.00		\$750.00
	Hdcp Singles Div C	42	\$1,092.00	\$168.00		\$1,260.00
	Hdcp Singles Div D	53	\$1,378.00	\$212.00		\$1,590.00
		Event subtotals:	\$4,056.00	\$624.00	\$0.00	\$4,680.00
Scratch Singles		87				
	Scratch Singles	87	\$2,262.00	\$348.00		\$2,610.00
		Event subtotals:	\$2,262.00	\$348.00	\$0.00	\$2,610.00
	Т	ournament totals:	\$24,546.00	\$2,484.00	\$6,600.00	\$33,630.00